
  
 

 

 

Your Own Bank 

सी -69 , आरडीसी, राज नगर, गाजजयाबाद/C-69, RDC, Raj Nagar, Ghaziabad 

ईमेल/ Email- zoghaziabad@indianbank.co.in 

फोन Tel: (0120) 2826224/225, फैक्स Fax: (0120) 2826226 

 

  
 

Ref. No: ZO:P&E: 2016-17:Sec 61 :No:39                                                                 15/02/2017 

 
 

Interior ,Electrical, Data/Tel.  WORKS FOR  MSME BRANCH AT D-211/2 , SECTOR 

61, NOIDA UP. 
 

Sealed tenders are invited from our panel furnishing contractors for the Interior & Electrical, 

Data/Tel work for MSME branch  at D-211/2, sector 61, Noida ,UP. 
 
 

Tender document can be obtained from our panel architect M/S Aakaar Architect,D-168,Top 

floor,New Rajender nagar, New Delhi  -110 060  from 17/02/2017  onwards. 

 

Tender documents are to be submitted latest by 3.00 PM on 28/02/17 at Zonal office: 

Ghaziabad. The tenders will be opened on the same day at 3.30 PM. 

 

The bank reserves the right to reject any or all offers without assigning any reasons 

whatsoever. 

 
 
 
 
 

Deputy Zonal Manager. 

mailto:zoghaziabad@indianbank.co.in

